
NYS - Real Property System 

County of Broome 

School District - 034801 Vestal 

Exemption Exemption 
Code Name 

12100 NYS - GENERALLY 

13100 CO-GENERALLY 

13440 CITY 0/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WAT 

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY 

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT 

13870 SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST 

17650 FACILITIES DEVELOPMENT CORP 

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC 

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO 

25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC. 

25130 NONPROFCORP-CHAR(CONSTPRO 
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAUMENTAL IM 
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES 

25900 SYSTEM CODE 

26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION 

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT 

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND 
41400 CLERGY 

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING 

41730 AGRIC LA.ND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS 
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER 

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER 

41806 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER 

41834 ENHANCED STAR 

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 

41930 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM 

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/7 4 

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File 
5495 Exemption Impact Report 

School District Summary 

Equalized Total Assessed Value 3,573,135,841 

Statutory Number of 
Authority Exemptions 

RPTL404(1) 17 

RPTL406(1) 8 

RPTL406(3) 2 

RPTL406(1) 112 

RPTL408 11 

RPTL410 4 

MC K UCON L4413 3 

RPTL412-a 11 

RPTL420-a 58 

RPTL420-a 19 

RPTL420-a 3 

RPTL420-a 2 

RPTL420-b 9 

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 2 

RPTL452 4 

RPTL464(2) 4 

RPTL446 8 

RPTL460 14 

RPTL483 4 

AG MKTS L306 32 

RPTL467 170 

RPTL467 2 

RPTL467 10 

RPTL425 1,226 

RPTL425 2,374 

RPTL459-c 9 

RPTL480-a 24 

RPS221N04/L001 
Date/Time -4/15/202416:29:17 

Total Assessed Value 3,568,630,699 

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value 
of Exemptions Exempted 

824,282,300 23.07 

19,306,700 0.54 

87.445,600 2.45 

20,119,903 0.56 

50,070,100 1.40 

36,265,850 1.01 

884,600 0.02 

56,941,880 1.59 

59,357,900 1.66 

3,805,700 0.11 

3,649,300 0.10 

122,900 0.00 

7,739,000 0.22 

337,100 0.01 

1,053,800 0.03 

2,497,950 0.07 

6,954,600 0.19 

22,109 0.00 

73,130 0.00 

4,384,289 0.12 

11,414,089 0.32 

17,392 0.00 

441,090 0.01 

108,410,529 3.03 

78,657,451 2.20 

445,480 0.01 

2,433,870 0.07 
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NYS - Real Property System 
County of Broome 

School District - 034801 Vestal 

Exemption Exemption 
Code Name · 

50000 SYSTEM CODE 

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions: 

Total System Exemptions: 

Totals: 

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File 
S495 Exemption Impact Report 

School District Summary 

Equalized Total Assessed Value 3,573,135,841 

Statutory 
Authority 

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 

Number of 
Exemptions 

97 

4,142 

97 

4,239 

RPS221N04/L001 
DatefTime-4/15/202416:29:17 

Total Assessed Value 3,568,630,699 

Total Equalized Value 
of Exemptions 

9,086,601 

Percent of Value 
Exempted 

0.25 

1,387,134,612 

9,086,601 

1,396,221,213 

38.82 

0.25 

39.08 

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services. 

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes: 
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2024 - Current Year File RPS221N04/L001 

~ounty of Tioga S495 Exemption Impact Report Datemme-4/2/202414:49:09 

Town of Owego 
SWIS Code - 493089 

School District - 034801 Vestal 

Exemption Exemption 
Code Name 

10100 SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST 

12100 NYS - GENERALLY 

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY 

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT 

21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN 

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO 

25130 NONPROFCORP-CHAR(CONSTPRO 

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT 

41400 CLERGY 

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER 

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER 

41834 ENHANCED STAR 

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 

41934 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM 

49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM 

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions: 

Total System Exemptions: 

Totals: 

School Detail Report 

Equalized Total Assessed Value 376,937,113 

Statutory Number of 
Authority Exemptions 

RPTL410 2 

RPTL404(1) 1 

RPTL406(1) 13 

RPTL408 1 
RPTL462 

RPTL420-a 3 

RPTL420-a 2 

RPTL464(2) 1 

RPTL460 9 

RPTL467 

RPTL467 10 

RPTL425 218 

RPTL425 476 

RPTL459-c 3 

RPTL487 4 

745 

0 

745 

Total Assessed Value 

Uniform Percentage 

Total Equalized Value of 
Exemptions 

65,296,481 

201,852 

4,014,815 

11,247,407 

256,481 

3,168,148 

805,925 

400,185 

25,002 

83,519 

362,751 

20,129,267 

16,414,678 

123,185 

148,847 

122,678,543 

0 

122,678,543 

203,546,041 

54.00 

Percent of Value 
Exempted 

17.32 

0.05 

1.07 

2.98 

0.07 

0.84 

0.21 

0.11 

0.01 

0.02 

0.10 

5.34 

4.35 

0.03 

0.04 

32.55 

0.00 

32.55 

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services. 

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes: 
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2024 - Current Year File RPS221N04/L001 

.county of Tioga S495 Exemption Impact Report Datemme -4/2/202414:49:08 

School District Summary Total Assessed Value 203,546,041 

Equalized Total Assessed Value 376,937,113 

School District - 034801 Vestal 

Exemption 
Code 

Exemption 
Name 

Statutory 
Authority 

Number of 
Exemptions 

Total Equalized Value 
of Exemptions 

Percent of Value 
Exempted 

10100 SPEC DIST USED FOR PURPOSE EST RPTL410 2 65,296,481 17.32 

12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL404(1) 201,852 0.05 

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL406(1) 13 4,014,815 1.07 

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL408 1 11,247,407 2.98 

21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN RPTL462 256,481 0.07 

25·110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL420-a 3 3,168,148 0.84 

25130 NONPROFCORP-CHAR(CONSTPRO RPTL420-a 2 805,925 0.21 

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL464(2) 1 400,185 0.11 

41400 CLERGY RPTL460 9 25,002 0.01 

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL467 83,519 0.02 

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL467 10 362,751 0.10 

41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL425 218 20,129,267 5.34 

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL425 476 16,414,678 4.35 

41934 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM RPTL459-c 3 123,185 0.03 

49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL487 4 148,847 0.04 

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions: 745 122,678,543 32.55 

Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00 

Totals: 745 122,678,543 32.55 

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 
for municipal services. 

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of truces: 
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RP-495 PILOT (9/08) 

LOCAL GOVERNMENT EXEMPTION IMPACT REPORT 
(for local use only -- not to be filed with NYS Department of Taxation & Finance - Office of Real Property Tax Services) 

Date: April 16, 2024 

Taxing Jurisdiction: Vestal CSD 

Fiscal Year Beginning: _J__u_ly_1....., 2_0_2_4_____ 

Total equalized value in taxing jurisdiction:$ 376,937,113 (Tioga) $3,573,135,841{Broome) 

Exemption 
Code (Column 

A) 
Exemption Description 

(Column B) 

Statutory 
Authority 
(Column C) 

Number of 
Exemptions 
(Column D) 

Payments in Lieu of Taxes 
(PILOTs) (Column 

E) 

18020 MUNICIPAL IND DEV AGENCY RPTL 412-a 11 $1,470,377 

Totals 11 $1,470,377 




